

## ORTHODOX UNION LETTER OF KOSHER CERTIFICATION



UNION OF ORTHODOX JEWISH CONGREGATIONS OF AMERICA איחוד קהילות האורתודוקסים באמריקה FORTY RECTOR STREET / NEW YORK, NY 10006 / 212-613-8241 / KOSHERLETTER@OU.ORG / OUKOSHER.ORG

February 07, 2023

## TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

This is to certify that the following products, listed under their respective brand names, prepared by

## Original Crumbs Bakeshop, New York, NY 10021

At the following facility:

The Cookie Factory, LLC -Troy, Troy, NY 12180,

are manufactured under the supervision of the Kashruth Division of the Orthodox Union and are kosher when bearing the symbol adjacent to each product as indicated below. Products designated below as OU-D are certified kosher dairy. The company is authorized to place only this symbol on packaging.

Brand: The Original Crumbs	Symbol	UKD ID
Birthday Cake Cupcakes	OU-D	OUD3-MMBKKAK
Chocolate Sprinkle Cupcakes	OU-D	OUD3-IZMK8S8
Cookies N Cream Cupcakes	OU-D	OUD3-BCHCEYQ
Cotton Candy Cupcakes	OU-D	OUD3-ULQUOWV
Devil's Food Cupcakes	OU-D	OUD3-VDRN6MM
Red Velvet Cupcakes	OU-D	OUD3-DXVKQ5Z
Squiggle Cupcakes	OU-D	OUD3-FM2MWKH
Strawberry Crumb Cupcakes	OU-D	OUD3-JXGPS08
Strawberry Sprinkle Cupcakes	OU-D	OUD3-BKLP2K2
Vanilla Sprinkle Cupcakes	OU-D	OUD3-PTJNANI
Brand: The Original Crumbs Cookie Jar	Symbol	UKD ID
Chocolate Candy Cookies	OU-D	OUD3-YXFOW7G
Chocolate Cherry Cookies	OU-D	OUD3-J0OUGKT
Chocolate Chip Cookies	OU-D	OUD3-9RFWMAJ
Cotton Candy Cookies	OU-D	OUD3-A8OOGTF
Marshmallow Cookies & Cream Cookies	OU-D	OUD3-QXGOMAA
Oatmeal Raisin Cookies	OU-D	OUD3-CFGQLOO
Psychedelic Sugar Cookies	OU-D	OUD3-DVEVGYD
Red Velvet Cookies	OU-D	OUD3-FXGTPNN
Sprinkle Sundae Cookies	OU-D	OUD3-WQFTO1B

Use of the OU trademark must comply with the terms set forth in a written agreement with the Orthodox Union. Any other use of the OU trademark is not authorized.

This certification is effective from December 1, 2022 through November 30, 2023, and is subject to renewal at that time.

Rabbi Menachem Genack Rabbinic Administrator

Merachen Stears

Effective from 12/01/2022 through 11/30/2023 Page: 1 of 2



## ORTHODOX UNION LETTER OF KOSHER CERTIFICATION

בס"ד

UNION OF ORTHODOX JEWISH CONGREGATIONS OF AMERICA איחוד קהילות האורתודו קסים באמריקה FORTY RECTOR STREET / NEW YORK, NY 10006 / 212-613-8241 / KOSHERLETTER@OU.ORG / OUKOSHER.ORG

February 07, 2023

LETTER OF CERTIFICATION - continued

Original Crumbs Bakeshop Company:

Merachu Skack

Sincerely yours,

UNION OF ORTHODOX JEWISH **CONGREGATIONS OF AMERICA** 

Rabbi Menachem Genack Rabbinic Administrator